
OSB-Jugend-Rangliste 2024

Finale - Qualifikation

Sa 24.02.2024

Einschießen  10:30 Uhr danach Wettkampf

Name  Vorname Verein Kl
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Ringe

1 A Jakuttis  Toni 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg B 4 3 200

1 B Schreier  Hannes Stadtschützen Pfreimd B 2 8 218

1 C Kroher  Max D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld B 1 2 184

1 D

2 A Knorr  Leni Diana Hirschau B 2 5 220

2 B

2 C Lachnit  Leonie Diana Hirschau B 4 10 246

2 D Weiß  Leonie Diana Hirschau Jun 7 12 256

3 A Kroher  Magdalena D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld A 1 8 212

3 B Herzing  Katharina D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld Jug 0 7 217

3 C Schedlbauer  Ivo Bogenschützen Regental A 7 11 260

3 D Kellner  Lukas Diana Hirschau Jug 6 12 245

4 A Rauchenberger  Max 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 3 9 238

4 B Hamfler  Tobias
Schützengilde 1898 

Chammünster Jug 1 3 220

4 C Bittenbinder  Hanna 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 3 5 177

4 D

5 A Klober  Simon 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 2 2 190

5 B

5 C Demleitner  Fabian 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 1 8 211

5 D Böhm  Clemens 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 0

Qualifikation

Eint
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Schedlbauer  Ivo Bogenschützen Regental A 7 11 260

Weiß  Leonie Diana Hirschau Jun 7 12 256

Lachnit  Leonie Diana Hirschau B 4 10 246

Kellner  Lukas Diana Hirschau Jug 6 12 245

Rauchenberger  Max 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 3 9 238

Knorr  Leni Diana Hirschau B 2 5 220

Hamfler  Tobias
Schützengilde 1898 

Chammünster Jug 1 3 220

Schreier  Hannes Stadtschützen Pfreimd B 2 8 218

Herzing  Katharina D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld Jug 0 7 217

Kroher  Magdalena D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld A 1 8 212

Demleitner  Fabian 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 1 8 211

Jakuttis  Toni 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg B 4 3 200

Klober  Simon 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 2 2 190

Kroher  Max D´Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld B 1 2 184

Bittenbinder  Hanna 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 3 5 177

Böhm  Clemens 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg Jug 0
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